5800 Ontario Mills Parkway Ontario, CA 91764 • 844.DUROMAX • DUROMAXPOWER.COM
2000W RUNNING     4000W SURGE
LIFEPO4 BATTERY
FEATURES
OUTLETS
SPECS
LifePo4 Battery
Fast Charge Input
LED Lights (5 Modes)
2 Wireless Charging Pads
LED Screen
30 Amp Outlet
Solar Panel Charging
Parallel Capability with a
Second XP2000PX or an
XP2300iH Inverter
XP2000PX
PORTABLE POWER STATION
120V 30A
Outlet
(8) 120V 20A
GFCI Outlets
(8) USB-A 3.0
Outlets
(4) USB-C
100W Outlets
5800 Ontario Mills Parkway Ontario, CA 91764 • 844.DUROMAX • DUROMAXPOWER.COM
21 OUTLETS
MORE OUTLETS EVER SEEN ON A
2000 WATT POWER STATION
Rugged Design for Outdoor
and Indoor Use